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133-37 (COR)

Jesse A. Lujan
Dwayne T. D. San Nicolas
Amanda L. Shelton
Frank Blas, Jr.
Joe S. San Agustin
William A. Parkinson
Telo T. Taitague
Sabina Flores Perez
Roy A. B. Quinata
Thomas J. Fisher
Christopher M. Dueñas
Joanne Brown
Therese M. Terlaje
Tina Rose Muña Barnes
Chris Barnett

Relative to recognizing Custom Fitness for their contributions to the health and wellness of the community of
Guam; and congratulating them on their Tenth (10th) Year anniversary and the opening of their second (2nd)
location.

5/16/23
11:02 a.m.

8/4/23
6:00 p.m.

7/31/23
8:32 a.m.
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